Rev. *
 C&H Technologies, Inc. •  800 Paloma Drive, Suite 150   •   Round Rock, TX 78665
 (512) 733-2621 • FAX (512) 733-2629 • www.chtech.com
Sampling Strobe:
• Internal: to 5 MHz
• Front Panel: to 5 MHz
• Backplane Trigger: to 5 MHz
• Source and prescaler software

• These modules are CE compliant for Emissions,
Immunity and Safety
Ordering Information:
32 Channel Event Detector:
 Model VX405C103 P/N 11028740-0001
32 Channel Event Detector with OCXO:
 Model VX405C104 P/N 11028760-0001
64 Channel Event Detector:
 Model VX405C115 P/N 11029980-0001
64 Channel Event Detector with OCXO:
 Model VX405C100 P/N 11028620-0001
DEBOUNCE
M-MODULE
I/F
TIMER